SL Holiday Date Day | No.of Days sL| Holiday Date Day No. of Days

01|GOOD FRIDAY 07-04-2023 |Friday | 0L 01|SCHOOL FOUNDATION DAY | 03-04-2023 |Monday 01
e peBE DA ¢ | YEDAS (hriay i | 02|NDEPENDENCE DAY 15-08-2023 |Tuesday 01
03 |ID-UL FITR (EID)* 22-04-2023 |$ -
e i s 03 | TEACHER'S DAY 05-09-2023 [Tuesday 01
04|BUDDHA PURNIMA 05-05-2023 |Friday o1 | — -
05 |ID-UL ZUHA (BAKRID)* 29-06-2023 [Thursday Y 01 | il i e L Helo0es [uesilay &3
07 |RAKSHABANDHAN 30-08-2023 |Wednesday 01 06 |REPUBLIG DAY 26-01-2024 |Friday 01
08 [JANMASHTAMI 06-09-2023 [Wednesday 01
09 | VISHWAKARMA PUJA 17-09-2023 |Sunday 01
10 |GANDHI JAYANTI 02-10-2023 |Monday 01 : - - -
11 |GURUNANAK JAYANTI 27112023 [Monday | 01 S.No | CELEBRATIONS DATE
12 |[MAKAR SANKRANTI | 15-01-2024 |Monday 01 S —— (15 to 20) May 2023
13 |BASANT PANCHAMI 14-02-2024 |Wednesday Y
14 |MAHA SHIVRATRI 08-03-2024 |Friday T J 1. PERIODIC TEST- 02 (18 to 20) July 2023
*. Dates may be change according to visibility of moon _
2 ; E FIRST TERM EXAM (18 to 23) Sept. 2023
a.oup| |6 SCHOPL (A 1
8 Road RESULT DAY wahiF 8 5 002023
b | Manager |
. VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOUL

bt st e i A PERIODIC TES B\ JAGDISHPUR| (09 to 11) Nov 2023
SL Name From ] To No. of Days -

i Bdoas | i PERIODIC TEST- 04 (29 to 31) Jan 2024
02 |DURGA PUJA 21-10-2023 | 25-10-2023 05 2. _

03 [DEEPAWALI 13-11-2023 | 18-11-2023 06 EXAM OF TERM-02 - (18 to 23) March 2024
04 |WINTER 25-12-2023 | 01-01-2024 08 .

05 |HOLI 25-03-2024 | 27-03-2024 | 03 RESULT DAY 30 March 2024




